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COMBINED PRACTICE TIMES
THAILAND MOTOGP OFFICIAL TEST

DAY 2 SESSTON 2
# Rider Nation
1 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA
2 73 A.MARQUEZ SPA
3 72 M.BEZZECCHI ITA
4 37 P.ACOSTA SPA
5 63 F.BAGNAIA ITA
6 36 J.MIR SPA
7 21 F.MORBIDELLI ITA
8 20 F.QUARTARARO FRA
9 12 M.VINALES SPA
10 43 J.MILLER AUS
11 79 A.OGURA JPN
12 33 B.BINDER RSA
13 25 R.FERNANDEZ SPA
14 10 L.MARINI ITA
15 23 E.BASTIANINI ITA
16 5 J.ZARCO FRA
17 42 A.RINS SPA
18 54 F.ALDEGUER SPA
19 88 M.OLIVEIRA POR
20 35 S.CHANTRA THA
21 32 L.SAVADORI ITA

Team Motorcycle
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Gresini Racing MotoGP ~ DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Red BullKTM Factory R KTM
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Honda HRC Castrol HONDA
Pertamina Enduro VR46 DUCATI
Monster Energy Yamah YAMAHA
Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM
Prima Pramac Yamaha YAMAHA
Trackhouse MotoGP Te  APRILIA
Red BullKTM Factory R KTM
Trackhouse MotoGP Te  APRILIA
Honda HRC Castrol HONDA
Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM
CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA
Monster Energy Yamah YAMAHA
Gresini Racing MotoGP ~ DUCATI
Prima Pramac Yamaha  YAMAHA
IDEMITSU Honda LCR HONDA
Aprilia Racing APRILIA

Pole Position Record:| 2024
Best Race Lap:| 2023
All-Time Lap Record:| 2024

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -
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Chang International Circuit

FP1 FP2 FP3 FP4 Gap

129.91129 1'29.18446 1'28.85528  1'29.49629
129.64929 1'30.01117 | 1'29.03419 1'30.203 4 0.179 0.179
1'30.18527 129.794 5 12924411 1'29.06030 0.205 0.026
12990425 129.93629 1'29.13318 1'30.25616 0.278 0.073
1'30.35132 1'30.02821 1'29.37830 172942933 0.523 0.245
1'30.79236 1'30.06720 1'29.73013 1'29.39929 0.544 0.021
13028831 1'29.68323 1'29.45412 1'30.19028 0.599 0.055
1'30.65425 1'30.23323 1'29.81813 1'29.58625 0.731 0.132
1'31.11321 1'30.82725 1'30.25811 1'29.60633 0.751 0.020
1'30.60536 1'30.04729 1'29.83011 1'29.61732 0.762 0.011
1'30.45350 1'30.82115 1'29.63617 1'29.74125 0.781 0.019
1'30.37629 1'30.04130 1'29.73218 1'29.75938 0.877 0.096
1'30.97532 1'31.06332 1'30.01315 1'29.73229 0.877
129.92831 1'30.24513 1'29.88413 1'29.78338 0.928 0.051
1'31.24722 1'30.46129 1'30.51612 1'29.83726 0.982 0.054
13072335 129.96139 1'29.88216 1'30.903 4 1.027 0.045
1'30.86129 1'30.20627 1'30.21817 1'30.06218 1.207 0.180
1'30.94830 1'30.37323 1'30.59722  1'30.08524 1.230 0.023
1'30.89231 1'30.73834 1'30.56514 1'30.08934 1.234 0.004
13162225 113120817 1'30.46523 1'30.76429 1.610 0.376
1'31.87926 1'31.73022 1'31.52722 1'31.20727 2.352 0.742

Francesco BAGNAIA 1'28.700 184.8 Km/h

Marco BEZZECCHI 1'30.896 180.3Km/h

Francesco BAGNAIA 1'28.700 184.8 Km/h
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These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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